Name

1 Angela George

2 Allison Herrick

3 Abigal Wratten

4 Julianna Goldsmith

5 Heidi Moss

6 Adam King

7 Bryce Windecker

8 Nick George

9 Peyton Darling
10 Shannon Sears

County
Wyoming
Wyoming
Oneida
Orange
Chatauqua
Saratoga
Herkimer
Wyoming
Otsego
Schoharie

Overall Sco Reasons Score
561
557
538
517
543
490
537
518
547
546

182
182
180
180
176
176
174
174
172
172



